POLISHING CATALOGUE
March 2024
1.0
3 Polishing Catalogue
CONTENTS
CONTENTS
Technical Information
1.0 Compunds

7 Polishing Catalogue
Other sizes and formulations available upon request.
Please contact us at customerservice@josco.com.au or call us on 03 8794 4300.
COMPOUNDS
Lapping Compounds
Valve Grinding Paste
Josco’s range of lapping compounds comprise of an abrasive grain mixed with either water or oil
as a fluid/paste as a suitable carrier medium. They are ideal for use in finishing processes for flat,
cylindrical and spherical workpieces.
All Josco Lapping Compounds are made in Australia.
Valve Grinding Paste’s are designed to lap hardened engine poppet valves, and may
also be used in many other grinding applications where a sharp abrasive media is required.
The water mixed variation is for fast grinding, and the oil mix is for precision grinding.
All Josco Valve Grinding Paste is made in Australia.
Part No. Description Weight Grit Inner QTY Pack Type
JLCO120 Oil Fluid 500g NET 120 1 Plastic Tub
JLCO320 Oil Fluid 500g NET 320 1 Plastic Tub
JLCO500 Oil Fluid 500g NET 500 1 Plastic Tub
JLCO700 Oil Fluid 500g NET 700 1 Plastic Tub
JLCW120 Water Fluid 500g NET 120 1 Plastic Tub
JLCW240 Water Fluid 500g NET 240 1 Plastic Tub
JLCW320 Water Fluid 500g NET 320 1 Plastic Tub
JLCW500 Water Fluid 500g NET 500 1 Plastic Tub
JLCW700 Water Fluid 500g NET 700 1 Plastic Tub
Part No. Description Weight Grit Inner QTY Pack Type
JVGPOF Oil Mixed 500g NET Fine 1 Plastic Tub
JVGPOM Oil Mixed 500g NET Medium 1 Plastic Tub
JVGPOC Oil Mixed 500g NET Coarse 1 Plastic Tub

JSZ15050 JSZ20050JSZ150100 JSZ200100
JST15050 JST20050JST150100
9 Polishing Catalogue
Other sizes and formulations available upon request.
Please contact us at customerservice@josco.com.au or call us on 03 8794 4300.
2.0POLISHING BUFFS
Stitched Calico Buffs
Loose Leaf Calico Buffs
Josco Calico Buffs are formed by the unsewing of pure cotton cloth. They are universal buffs for
common polishing machinery to polish flat surfaces. They are possibly the best all-round mops
suitable for brass, silver, copper, aluminium, chrome and plastics.
Josco Calico Buffs are formed by the unsewing of pure cotton cloth. They are universal buffs for
common polishing machinery to polish flat surfaces. They are possibly the best all-round mops
suitable for brass, silver, copper, aluminium, chrome and plastics.
Part No. Description Diameter Sections Inner QTY Outer QTY Pack Type
JSC15050 Stitched Calico Buff 150mm 50 Fold – 18mm 2 30 Clamshell
JSC150100 Stitched Calico Buff 150mm 100 Fold – 36mm 2 30 Clamshell
JSC150200 Stitched Calico Buff 150mm 200 Fold – 72mm 2 30 Box
JSC200100 Stitched Calico Buff 200mm 100 Fold – 36mm 2 20 Clamshell
JSC200200 Stitched Calico Buff 200mm 200 Fold – 72mm 2 20 Box
Part No. Description Diameter Sections Inner QTY Outer QTY Pack Type
JLL15050 Loose Leaf Calico Buff 150mm 50 Fold – 18mm 2 30 Clamshell
JLL150100 Loose Leaf Calico Buff 150mm 100 Fold – 36mm 2 30 Clamshell
JLL150150 Loose Leaf Calico Buff 150mm 150 Fold – 54mm 2 30 Box
JLL150200 Loose Leaf Calico Buff 150mm 200 Fold – 72mm 2 30 Box
JLL20050 Loose Leaf Calico Buff 200mm 50 Fold – 18mm 2 20 Box
JLL200100 Loose Leaf Calico Buff 200mm 100 Fold – 36mm 2 20 Clamshell
JLL200150 Loose Leaf Calico Buff 200mm 150 Fold – 54mm 2 20 Box
JLL200200 Loose Leaf Calico Buff 200mm 200 Fold – 72mm 2 20 Clamshell
JSC15050 JSC150200JSC150100 JSC200100
JLL150100 JLL150200JLL150150 JLL200100 JLL200200
Polishing Catalogue 10
POLISHING DISCS3.0